K2 Senior
POSN NO
1 16
2 7
3 17
4 24
5 13
6 25
7 8
8 22
9 11
10 15
11 12
12 32
13 23
14 28
15 33
16 20
17 31
18 10
19 29
20 30
21 14
22 26
23 1
24 6
25 3
26 19
27 2
18
21
K2 Junior
POSN NO
1 109
2 103
3 102
4 114
5 110
6 100
7 112
8 119
9 115
10 113
11 111
12 116
13 118
104
106
105
K2 ladies
POSN NO
1 167
2 171

Watersides 2004 — Race D

CREW NAMES

Henry Hendron & Richard Hendron
John Drummond & James Treadgold
James Hinves & Rus Meyer
Alistair Ringer & James Williams
Paul Fielden & Jon Yates

Mike Farley & Phil Rydin-Orwin
John Edyvean & Piran Shelley
Stephen Price & Paul Wilkens
Peter Ford & John Ince

Jay Gordon & lvano Violino
Chris Frey-Davies & Chris Rees
John Catto & Simon Damant

Lal Rana & Tem

Wayne Darling & Andrew Johnson
Kaj Berendsen & Dan Scott

Hugh LAne & Joe Lane

Barney Randall & James Scott
Mark Emery & Matt Wakleling
Johnson & Mess

William Gow & Alex Readman

Luke Gillard & Simon Reed
Roland MacLarg & Duncan Robertson
matt Adams & Jim Bonney

Darren Clarke & Chris Howe
Anthony Bidgood & Staurt Males
Barry John & Simon Wilkins

Gary Archer & Guy Winter

Giles Herdman & Paul Wakefield
Tom Paterson & William Wilson

CREW NAMES

lan Hissett & James Purchase

Joost Elias & William Thomas

Henry Dodson & James Slater

Philip Pearse & Tim Pearse

Ben Hobin & Joe Siman

William Briggs & James Conway
Carmelo Mastrandrea & Harry Stirk
Harry Amos & Tim Hudson

Jon Peatman & Marc Williams
Michael Nutkins & Francis Williams
Daniel Hussey & Daniel Slight

John Hawkins & Oliver Welfane
James Boggis & Oliver Newman

Aaron Feuillade & Mark Wigglesworth
Nick Gilbert & Richard Williams
Lawrence Grey & James Hartwell

CREW NAMES
Roxanne Dunn & Linda Hodson
Charlotte Heijnis & Sarah Johnston
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CLUB

Richmond
Reading
Woodmill
Cambridge Univ
BOA/Tonbridge
Exeter

Fowey

Soar Valley
Tonbridge
RECC
Glamorgan CC
Tonbridge
RECC

RECC

Woodmi 1l
Exeter / Ind
Richmond
Bradford On Avon
RECC

Richmond
Royal Marines
Cardiff

Royal Marines
Royal Marines
RAF

Soar valley
Independent
Royal
Pangbourne

CLUB

Pangbourne
Bryanston School
Bryanston School
Cokethorpe School
Cokethorpe School
Kimbolton School
Bedford School

Marlborough College
Lord Wandsworth Col

Kimbolton School
Leighton Buzzard

Marlborough College
Marlborough College

Pangbourne
Kimbolton School
Bedford School

CLUB
Richmond
Richmond

TIME
04:52:15
04:57:00
04:59:52
05:12:01
05:13:10
05:15:18
05:16:52
05:17:38
05:20:52
05:25:58
05:33:56
05:39:16
05:44:24
05:47:38
05:51:59
05:55:01
05:58:18
06:04:39
06:09:36
06:15:03
06:15:50
06:19:32
06:30:55
06:31:46
06:41:21
07:00:32
07:51:35
Retired
Retired

TIME
05:09:02
05:09:21
05:17:27
05:22:34
05:58:45
06:05:51
06:29:32
06:37:52
06:39:17
06:53:57
07:16:15
08:32:40
08:48:04
Retired
Retired
Retired

TIME
06:08:52
06:09:32



168
169
160
165
162
164
163
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Watersides 2004 — Race D

Harriet Bickersteth & Kkirsten Taylor

Katie Renouf & Tamara Renouf
Deborah Anderson & Claire Baker
sarah Partridge & Amie Trewin
Connie Davis & Rebecca Wallace
jennie Page & Laura Page

Amy Hill & Jo Hough

K2 veteran

POSN NO

1 194
2 200
3 198
4 195
5 182
6 193
7 183
8 181
9 196
10 191
11 186
12 201
13 203
14 187
15 188
16 189
17 202
K2 Mxed

POSN NO

1 225
2 227
3 224
4 220
5 223
6 222
7 226
8 221
K1 Senior
POSN NO

1 278
2 270
3 260
4 279
5 269
6 263
7 275
8 266
9 274
10 267
11 272
12 277

CREW NAMES

Richard Kent & Mike Tomkin

Andy Worth & Mike carpenter

N Stonehouse & G Stonehouse

Mike Purchas & Nigel Unwin

Paul Burness & Malcolm Fillingham
Nigel Hosking & bob Strickland
Michael Barry & Christopher Gore
Andy Bragg & Ron Daines

Tim Philips & Nick Veevers

Roger Edwards & Michael Head

lan Barrow & Bob Sutherland

Alan Archondakis & Peter Selwood
Chris Haynes & Peter Hutchison
John Clark & Nicholas Gompels
Anthony Coleman & Martyn Harrison
Ed Cooper & Adrian Wheeler
Stephen Courtney & David Woods

CREW NAMES

Ruth Allin & lan Huntsman
Bridget Cuthbert & Milos Dusek
Howard Lowe & Fiona Patterson
lan Blatchley & Vicky Metaclfe
Chris Hole & Elizabeth Wearn

Catriona Fleet & Fred Neville-Jones

Betina Phillis & Ben Phillis
James Deeks & Emily Gaukrodger

CREW NAME

Paul Davies
Clive Neale

Paul Baker
Richard Walker
Michael Morrissey
Chris Bucksey
Chris Woodbridge
Dave Ethel

Peter Scarr
Simon Holbrook
Chris Preston
Stuart Strathdee
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Marlborough College
Independent
Northampton

Kelly College

Kelly College
Independent

Kelly College

CLUB

Woodmill

Exeter

Richmond
Bradford On Avon
Wokingham

Exeter
Chelmsford
Chelmsford /Barking
Richmond
Chelmsford
Independent
Bourne End
Richmond
Independent
Exeter

Newbury
Wokingham

CLUB

Cambridge
Richmond
Richmond
Pangbourne
Falcon

Bryanston School
Richmond
Kimbolton School

CLUB

Hereford

Tonbridge

Royal Marines

RECC

Wild Water Kayak Club
Reading

Hereford

Royal Marines
ElImbridge

Royal Hospital School
Independent

White Rose

06:43:09
06:55:52
07:05:45
07:09:33
07:13:28
07:15:59
07:21:09

TIME

05:12:06
05:20:08
05:22:16
05:31:39
05:59:36
06:00:16
06:00:19
06:04:58
06:09:57
06:12:56
06:22:30
06:24:32
06:30:42
06:52:13
06:59:24
07:21:53
07:39:16

TIME

05:35:29
06:01:26
06:03:56
06:11:07
06:19:29
06:29:41
06:36:12
07:20:10

TIME

05:03:18
05:22:19
05:23:19
05:42:05
05:48:15
05:52:25
05:54:03
06:08:49
06:22:58
06:28:16
06:38:18
07:21:02



280
276
K1 ladies
POSN NO
1 341
2 342

Watersides 2004 — Race D

Richard Bullock
Martin Haughton

CREW NAME
Liz Murnaghan
Eleanor Calver

K1 veteran

POSN NO CREW NAME

1 367 Mike Martin

2 362 Paul Elston

3 370 Michael Wibrew

4 371 Richard Stagg

5 369 Dave Seward

6 360 Peter Absolom

7 363 George Elwin

8 364 Brian Gandy

9 373 Vincent Martin

Junior/Veteran

POSN NO CREW NAMES

1 403 Stephen Prout & Neil Sullivan

2 404 Mike Vater & John Watson

3 400 Kevin Draper & Amelia Draper

4 401 Edward Gadd & Martin Gadd

Canadian Doubles

POSN NO CREW NAMES

1 428 Stuart Lovell & Mick Rose

2 422 James Broad & Peter Oldham

3 421 Adam Baggs & Rob Campbell

4 423 Riccardo Fabris & Tiger Musigapong

5 424 Russel Light & Stanley Matthews

6 430 Dave Evans & Dave Potts

7 429 Hohn Green & Jason Green

8 426 Mike Purchase & Stephanie Purchase

9 425 Matthew Moore & Benjamin St John
427 Richard Seamarks & Yu Shuan Yeh

Canadian Singles

POSN NO CREW NAME

1 440
2 441

Richard Crooks
Craig Hill
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Exeter
White Rose

CLUB
Basingstoke Canal
OUCKC

CLUB

Leighton Buzzard
Maidstone
Maidstone
Cambridge
Newbury
Basingstoke Canal
Falcon
Basingstoke Canal
WWKC Dublin

CLUB
Worcester
Worcester
Bourne End
Independent

CLUB
Whitstable
Independent
Bedford School
Bedford School
Independent
RAF CA

Barking & Dagenham

Pangbourne
Bedford School
Bedford School

CLuUB
Leighton Buzzard

Reading University

Retired
Retired

TIME
06:54:21
08:39:29

TIME

05:18:20
05:27:30
05:34:02
06:01:48
06:19:11
06:42:45
06:47:18
06:58:01
07:55:58

TIME

06:26:47
06:34:11
07:41:08
07:49:51

TIME
06:14:09
06:29:43
06:45:33
07:24:47
07:47:14
07:57:28
08:22:09
08:32:50
08:37:22
Retired

TIME
07:00:15
08:39:49



